
      Movie Listings for October 2012 
 
 
 

Friday, October 5, 2012 
• The Amazing Spider-Man, PG 13, 6:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, October 6, 2012 
• Brave, PG, 12 noon 

• Madea’s Witness Protection, PG13, 2:30 p.m. 

• Abraham Lincoln Vampire Hunter, R, 5 p.m. 
 

Sunday, October 7, 2012 
• Rock of Ages, PG13, 2 p.m. 

• Seeking a Friend for the End of the World, R,  
4:30 p.m. 

 

Monday, October 8, 2012 
• Brave, PG,12 noon 

• Snow White and the Huntsman, PG13, 2:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, October 12, 2012 
• Brave, PG, 6:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, October 13, 2012 
• The Amazing Spider-Man, PG13,12 noon 

• Moonrise Kingdom, PG13, 2:30 p.m. 
• Snow White and the Huntsman, PG13, 4:30 p.m. 

 

Sunday, October 14, 2012 
• Madea’s Witness Protection, PG13, 2 p.m. 

• People Like Us, PG13, 4:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, October 19, 2012 
• Abraham Lincoln Vampire Hunter, R, 6:30 p.m.             

 

Saturday, October 20, 2012 
• Snow White and the Huntsman, PG13, 12 noon 

• The Amazing Spider-Man, PG13, 2:30 
• Abraham Lincoln Vampire Hunter, R, 5 p.m. 

 

Sunday October 21, 2012 
• Brave, PG, 2 p.m. 

• Snow White and the Huntsman, PG13, 4 p.m. 
 

Friday October 26, 2012 
• No Movies due to Fright Night at the Lake 

 

Saturday, October 27, 2012 
• The Amazing Spider-man, PG13, 12 noon 

• Brave, PG, 2:30 p.m. 
• Abraham Lincoln Vampire Hunter, R, 4:30, p.m. 

 

Sunday, October 28, 2012 
• Snow White and the Huntsman, PG13, 2 p.m. 

• Rock of Ages, PG13, 4:30 p.m. 

 

FREE  

Schedule Subject To Change  
Pending Military Mission                   

Requirements. 

24 Hour Movie        
 Hotline 871-3299  


